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25/26 Junior Indoor Competition · 25/26 JIL2 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 07 Nov 2025

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

25/26 JIL2 Boys Central have a BYE.

Sun 09 Nov 2025 17:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Wests/Daramalan TVHC Marist Umpire
OCHC Umpire

Sun 09 Nov 2025 18:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Marist OCHC Wests Umpire
TVHC Umpire
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 14 Nov 2025

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

25/26 JIL2 Boys Wests/Daramalan have a BYE.

Sun 16 Nov 2025 17:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Marist TVHC OCHC Umpire
Central Umpire

Sun 16 Nov 2025 18:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

OCHC Central Marist Umpire
TVHC Umpire
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 21 Nov 2025

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

25/26 JIL2 Boys TVHC have a BYE.

Sun 23 Nov 2025 17:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Central Marist OCHC Umpire
Wests Umpire

Sun 23 Nov 2025 18:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

OCHC Wests/Daramalan Central Umpire
Marist Umpire
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 05 Dec 2025

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

25/26 JIL2 Boys OCHC have a BYE.

Sun 07 Dec 2025 17:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Marist Wests/Daramalan TVHC Umpire
Central Umpire

Sun 07 Dec 2025 18:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

TVHC Central Marist Umpire
Wests Umpire
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Round 5 · Week starting Fri 12 Dec 2025

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

25/26 JIL2 Boys Marist have a BYE.

Sun 14 Dec 2025 17:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Central Wests/Daramalan OCHC Umpire
TVHC Umpire

Sun 14 Dec 2025 18:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

OCHC TVHC Central Umpire
Wests Umpire
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 30 Jan 2026

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

25/26 JIL2 Boys Central have a BYE.

Sun 01 Feb 2026 17:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

OCHC Marist TVHC Umpire
Wests Umpire

Sun 01 Feb 2026 18:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

TVHC Wests/Daramalan OCHC Umpire
Marist Umpire
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Round 7 · Week starting Fri 06 Feb 2026

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

25/26 JIL2 Boys Wests/Daramalan have a BYE.

Sun 08 Feb 2026 17:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Central OCHC TVHC Umpire
Marist Umpire

Sun 08 Feb 2026 18:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

TVHC Marist Central Umpire
OCHC Umpire

Page 7 of 10 Accessed at 26 Oct 2025 at 04:41:04



Round 8 · Week starting Fri 13 Feb 2026

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

25/26 JIL2 Boys TVHC have a BYE.

Sun 15 Feb 2026 17:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Wests/Daramalan OCHC Marist Umpire
Central Umpire

Sun 15 Feb 2026 18:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Marist Central Wests Umpire
OCHC Umpire
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Round 9 · Week starting Fri 20 Feb 2026

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

25/26 JIL2 Boys OCHC have a BYE.

Sun 22 Feb 2026 17:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Central TVHC Wests Umpire
Marist Umpire

Sun 22 Feb 2026 18:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Wests/Daramalan Marist Central Umpire
TVHC Umpire
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Round 10 · Week starting Fri 27 Feb 2026

R. J. Brown Indoor Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

25/26 JIL2 Boys Marist have a BYE.

Sun 01 Mar 2026 17:20
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

TVHC OCHC Wests Umpire
Central Umpire

Sun 01 Mar 2026 18:10
R. J. Brown
Indoor
Stadium

Wests/Daramalan Central TVHC Umpire
OCHC Umpire
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